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Ref ld 

Provisional Merit List (Category 2) for admission to FULL TIME PH.D. Program for the session 2025-26 (Summer Term) 

2517244 

2517253 

2517255 

2517267 

2517290 

2517310 

2517327 

2517337 

2517410 

2517429 

2517433 

2517474 

2517502 

14 2517528 

GURU JAMBHESHWAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, HISAR 

SUPRIYA 

TANU 

Name 

RENUKA 

PARVESH 

|ANKIT RAJ 

PREETI 

SUMIT KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 

KHUSHBOO 

SRISHTI 

BANSAL 

ISHU 

HARYANA SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

MUSKAN 

MANISHA SONI DHARAMVIR SINGH 

SHARU 

SARDANA 
MANISHA 

Prof. Miniani 
Sharma 

Father's Name 

Prof SajegyKamar 

KULDEEP 

SATPAL 

PRATAP SINGH 

KRISHAN DUTT 

RAJESH KUMAR 

PARAMJEET SINGH 

JAIPARKASH 

GHANSHAM DASS 
BANSAL 
AJAY KUMAR 

YASHBIR SINGH 

GOPAL SARDANA 

JAI SINGH BENIWAL 

70% Weightage of NET 
Marks 

46.20 

Prof. Anju Verma 

44.80 

43.40 

45.73 

37.80 

38.27 

40.83 

46.20 

42.00 

42.47 

49.93 

45.27 

45.27 

48.07 

S Dr. Maor Shreshtha 

DIRECTOR,HZB 

Interview (30) 

17 

18 

16 

20 

21 

20 

16 

23 

17 

25 

23 

21 

24 

24 

Total (100) 

63.20 

62.80 

59,40 

65.73 

58.80 

S8.27 

S6.83 

69.20 

59,00 

67,47 

72.93 

66.27 

69.27 

72.07 

Remark (if any) 

Dr SuresKuhar 
Bhaker 

Ahalawat 
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